

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-0184 Version: 1 Name: Professional Services Contract - Jeadi Vilchis - Castlemont High School Type: Agreement or Contract Status: Passed File created: 1/24/2020 In control: Chief Academic Officer On agenda: 5/13/2020 Final action: 5/13/2020 Enactment date 5/13/2020 Enactment #: 20-0587 Title: Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Jeadi Vilchis, Alameda, CA, for the latter to provide needed support for teachers and students to access the FabLab, including teacher training, curriculum development and project implementation through in-class sessions to help teachers prepare and engage in the space, at Castlemont High School, for the period of November 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$10,000.00 and COVID Amendment thereto. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Intervention of Education of Education of Education of Education Action Result Date Ver. Action By Action Result 5/13/2020 Board of Education Withdrawn Pass								
Fight Ingoine in control In control Chief Academic Officer File created: 1/24/2020 In control: Chief Academic Officer On agenda: 5/13/2020 Final action: 5/13/2020 Enactment date: 5/13/2020 Enactment #: 20-0587 Title: Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Jeadi Vilchis, Alameda, CA, for the latter to provide needed support for teachers and students to access the FabLab, including teacher training, curriculum development and project implementation through in-class sessions to help teachers prepare and engage in the space, at Castlemont High School, for the period of November 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$10,000.00 and COVID Amendment thereto. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Attachments: 1. 20-0184 Professional Services Contract - Jeadi Vilchis - Castlemont High School Contact: Michael.Scott@ousd.org Date Ver. Action Result 5/13/2020 1 Board of Education Adopted on the General Consent Report Pass	File #:	20-0	184	Version:	1	Name:		di Vilchis -
On agenda: 5/13/2020 Final action: 5/13/2020 Enactment date: 5/13/2020 Enactment #: 20-0587 Title: Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Jeadi Vilchis, Alameda, CA, for the latter to provide needed support for teachers and students to access the FabLab, including teacher training, curriculum development and project implementation through in-class sessions to help teachers prepare and engage in the space, at Castlemont High School, for the period of November 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$10,000.00 and COVID Amendment thereto. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: In 20-0184 Professional Services Contract - Jeadi Vilchis - Castlemont High School Contact: Michael.Scott@ousd.org Date Ver. Action By Action Result 5/13/2020 1 Board of Education Adopted on the General Consent Report Pass	Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
Enactment date:5/13/2020Enactment #:20-0587Title:Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Jaedi Vilchis, Alameda, CA, for the latter to provide needed support for teachers and students to access the FabLab, including teacher training, curriculum development and project implementation access the FabLab, including teacher sprepare and engage in the space, at Castlemont High 	File created:	1/24	/2020			In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
Title: Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Jeadi Vilchis, Alameda, CA, for the latter to provide needed support for teachers and students to access the FabLab, including teacher training, curriculum development and project implementation through in-class sessions to help teachers prepare and engage in the space, at Castlemont High School, for the period of November 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$10,000.00 and COVID Amendment thereto. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: 1. 20-0184 Professional Services Contract - Jeadi Vilchis - Castlemont High School Contact: Michael.Scott@ousd.org Date Ver. Action By Action Result 5/13/2020 1 Board of Education Adopted on the General Consent Report Pass	On agenda:	5/13	/2020			Final action:	5/13/2020	
Jeadi Vilchis, Alameda, CA, for the latter to provide needed support for teachers and students to access the FabLab, including teacher training, curriculum development and project implementation through in-class sessions to help teachers prepare and engage in the space, at Castlemont High School, for the period of November 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$10,000.00 and COVID Amendment thereto. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Zo-0184 Professional Services Contract - Jeadi Vilchis - Castlemont High School Contact: Michael.Scott@ousd.org Date Ver. Action By Action Result 5/13/2020 1 Board of Education Adopted on the General Consent Report Pass	Enactment date:	5/13	/2020			Enactment #:	20-0587	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. 20-0184 Professional Services Contract - Jeadi Vilchis - Castlemont High School Contact: Michael.Scott@ousd.org Date Ver. Action By Action Result 5/13/2020 1 Board of Education Adopted on the General Consent Report Pass	Title:	Jeadi Vilchis, Alameda, CA, for the latter to provide needed support for teachers and students to access the FabLab, including teacher training, curriculum development and project implementation through in-class sessions to help teachers prepare and engage in the space, at Castlemont High School, for the period of November 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed						
Code sections: Attachments: 1. 20-0184 Professional Services Contract - Jeadi Vilchis - Castlemont High School Contact: Michael.Scott@ousd.org Date Ver. Action By Action Result 5/13/2020 1 Board of Education Adopted on the General Consent Report Pass	Sponsors:							
Attachments: 1. 20-0184 Professional Services Contract - Jeadi Vilchis - Castlemont High School Contact: Michael.Scott@ousd.org Date Ver. Action By Action Result 5/13/2020 1 Board of Education Adopted on the General Consent Report Pass	Indexes:							
Contact: Michael.Scott@ousd.org Date Ver. Action By Action Result 5/13/2020 1 Board of Education Adopted on the General Consent Report Pass	Code sections:							
DateVer.Action ByActionResult5/13/20201Board of EducationAdopted on the General Consent ReportPass	Attachments:	1. 20-0184 Professional Services Contract - Jeadi Vilchis - Castlemont High School						
5/13/2020 1 Board of Education Adopted on the General Consent Report Pass	Contact:	Michael.Scott@ousd.org						
	Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
3/25/2020 1 Board of Education Withdrawn	5/13/2020	1	Board of	Education		Ad	lopted on the General Consent Report	Pass
	3/25/2020	1	Board of	Education		Wi	thdrawn	

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Jeadi Vilchis, Alameda, CA, for the latter to provide needed support for teachers and students to access the FabLab, including teacher training, curriculum development and project implementation through in-class sessions to help teachers prepare and engage in the space, at Castlemont High School, for the period of November 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$10,000.00 and COVID Amendment thereto.